
PARTS
$655.00

$56.90
$56.20
$56.20
$54.80
$46.50

$369.10
$109.30
$170.00
$117.00
$595.20
$184.60
$116.00
$376.20
$196.50
$774.10
$864.80

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$4,798.40

$4,798.40
90%

$4,318.56

S/N
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$60.00

$100.00
$80.00
$30.00
$30.00



$50.00
$200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$730.00

LABOUR
$50.00
$60.00
$30.00
$60.00

$1,200.00
$1,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,400.00

TOTAL
$4,318.56

$730.00
$2,400.00

P/P $7,448.56

L/S $7,448.56
80%

$5,958.85
= $5,950.00 REPAIR LIMIT RED $11,723.93 66%
REPAIR DAYS 9 TOTAL TP EST $17,673.93


